
Happy Hour
Special Menu

HOT SAKE

COLD SAKE

MARTINI 
MIXED DRINKS

WINE 
(RED/WHITE)

All Beers 
(L) Sapporo 

BEER

Jumai/Nama
Nihonjin/Cloudy Sake

Small
Large

All Martinis
All Mixed Drinks

Glass of White
Glass of Red

$4.00
$7.00 

$12.00
$17.00 

$4.00
$7.00 

$8.00
$8.00 

$7.00
$7.00 



HAPPY HOUR MENU
APPETIZERS

Aged Tofu

BBQ Spare Ribs (5 pcs)

Boneless Spare Ribs

Cold Sesame Noodles

Crab Meat Rangoon (4 pcs)

Edamame 

         (Steamed or Garlic)

Fried Calamari

Gyoza (4 pcs)

         (Pork or Shrimp)

Steam/Fried Dumplings (4 pcs)

         (Pork or Vegetable)

Pork/Spring Roll

Scallion Pancakes

Shumai (4 pcs)

          (Steamed or Fried)

$5.75

$16.00

$9.00

$5.25

$7.75

$5.75

 

$6.95

$5.25

 

$5.25

 

$2.75

$5.75

$5.25

 

Spicy Kani Salad

Salmon Skin Salad

Black Pepper Tuna Salad

Seaweed Salad

New Style Sashimi Salad

Tuna Apple Sashimi

Crispy Spicy Dumplings

           (Tuna or Salmon)

Tuna/Salmon Tartar

Tako/Kani Su

Tuna Flower

Tuna Tower

Wasabi Crackers

           (Spicy Tuna or Spicy Salmon)

$5.50

$5.50

$9.95

$5.00

$9.00

$10.00

$9.00

 

$9.50

$6.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.25

SPECIALTY ROLLS 
ALL $13.95

Hot Lady Roll

Million Dollar Roll

Pink Lady Roll

Koto Roll

Perfection Roll

 

Fireball Roll

Glen Cove Roll

Green Jade Roll

Rainbow Roll

Tuna Lover Roll

 

American Dream Roll

Passion Roll

Red Dragon Roll

Fancy Salmon Roll

Volcano Roll

 


